P-DUKE Technology Co., Ltd.
www.pduke.com 2017.06.23 Page 1
Automation Datacom IPC
Industry Measurement Telecom
Automobile Boat Charger
Medical PV Railway
PART NUMBER STRUCTURE
UDS01 - 48 S 05
Series Name Input Output Output
 Voltage Quantity Voltage
(VDC)  (VDC)
UDS: SMD type  05:4.5~13.2 S:Single 3P3:3.3
UDH: SIP type  12:9~18  05:5
  24:18~36  09:9
  48:36~75  12:12
    15:15
    24:24
   D: Dual 05:± 5
     12:±12
     15:±15
UDS01
UDH01 Series
P-DUKE Technology Co., Ltd.
www.pduke.com 2017.06.23 Page 2
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION All specifications are typical at nominal input, full load and 25℃ unless otherwise noted
Input Range Output Voltage
Output Current
@Full Load
Input Current
@ No Load
Efficiency
Maximum
Capacitor Load
Model
Number
VDC VDC mA mA % μF
UDS(H)01-05S3P3 4.5 ~ 13.2 3.3 300 33 77 1680
UDS(H)01-05S05 4.5 ~ 13.2 5 200 33 79 820
UDS(H)01-05S09 4.5 ~ 13.2 9 112 33 80 630
UDS(H)01-05S12 4.5 ~ 13.2 12 90 33 81 470
UDS(H)01-05S15 4.5 ~ 13.2 15 70 33 82 330
UDS(H)01-05S24 4.5 ~ 13.2 24 45 36 83 160
UDS(H)01-05D05 4.5 ~ 13.2 ±5 ±100 36 79 ±470
UDS(H)01-05D12 4.5 ~ 13.2 ±12 ±45 36 83 ±330
UDS(H)01-05D15 4.5 ~ 13.2 ±15 ±35 36 80 ±220
UDS(H)01-12S3P3 9 ~ 18 3.3 300 18 77 1680
UDS(H)01-12S05 9 ~ 18 5 200 18 80 820
UDS(H)01-12S09 9 ~ 18 9 112 18 81 630
UDS(H)01-12S12 9 ~ 18 12 90 18 81 470
UDS(H)01-12S15 9 ~ 18 15 70 18 83 330
UDS(H)01-12S24 9 ~ 18 24 45 22 83 160
UDS(H)01-12D05 9 ~ 18 ±5 ±100 22 79 ±470
UDS(H)01-12D12 9 ~ 18 ±12 ±45 22 83 ±330
UDS(H)01-12D15 9 ~ 18 ±15 ±35 22 80 ±220
UDS(H)01-24S3P3 18 ~ 36 3.3 300 10 77 1680
UDS(H)01-24S05 18 ~ 36 5 200 10 81 820
UDS(H)01-24S09 18 ~ 36 9 112 10 82 630
UDS(H)01-24S12 18 ~ 36 12 90 10 82 470
UDS(H)01-24S15 18 ~ 36 15 70 10 83 330
UDS(H)01-24S24 18 ~ 36 24 45 10 82 160
UDS(H)01-24D05 18 ~ 36 ±5 ±100 10 79 ±470
UDS(H)01-24D12 18 ~ 36 ±12 ±45 10 82 ±330
UDS(H)01-24D15 18 ~ 36 ±15 ±35 10 80 ±220
UDS(H)01-48S3P3 36 ~ 75 3.3 300 5 77 1680
UDS(H)01-48S05 36 ~ 75 5 200 5 78 820
UDS(H)01-48S09 36 ~ 75 9 112 5 79 630
UDS(H)01-48S12 36 ~ 75 12 90 5 80 470
UDS(H)01-48S15 36 ~ 75 15 70 5 81 330
UDS(H)01-48S24 36 ~ 75 24 45 5 81 160
UDS(H)01-48D05 36 ~ 75 ±5 ±100 5 78 ±470
UDS(H)01-48D12 36 ~ 75 ±12 ±45 5 81 ±330
UDS(H)01-48D15 36 ~ 75 ±15 ±35 5 79 ±220
UDS01
UDH01 Series
P-DUKE Technology Co., Ltd.
www.pduke.com 2017.06.23 Page 3
INPUT SPECIFICATIONS